DATE
10/27/16
10/28/16

1/3/17

1/13/17

2/21/17

4/25/17

4/25/17

5/15/17

6/1/17
6/26/17
6/28/17

7/6/17

7/12/17

8/15/17

9/11/17

9/19/17

UNIT
#
35
43
338
185
228
275
196
308
364
357
263
238
293
183
274
156

STREET
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS
JEFFERSON WOODS

LIST #
2603
5391

14097
6397
337
11477
6248
13022
12567
11615
11428
10225
11648
33
11476
8851

ASSESSMENT
$88,300
$79,100

$116,500
$101,500
$102,700
$110,800
$103,000
$110,700
$118,000
$109,500
$107,600
$107,600
$111,600
$107,400
$108,200
$101,100

SALE PRICE
$116,600
$105,000
$162,500
$155,000
$140,000
$154,593
$152,000
$175,000
$180,000
$162,000
$152,000
$142,000
$161,000
$159,000
$162,000
$140,000

VOL/PG
1208/0841
1208/0912
1212/0756
1213/0827
1215/0945
1219/0107
1219/0139
1220/0385
1221/0595
1222/1093
1223/0246
1223/0825
1224/0287
1226/0126
1227/0919
1228/0289





